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
Fenced yard for children 1 pets.

'None Better 
Than the Best"

* PL 6-8384

TORRANCE
THREE BEDROOMS - 2 BATH!

2 CAR GARAGE
FENCED YARD

SCHOOL ACROSS STREET
2 CHILDREN WELCOME

S125 PER MONTH

FR 6-6008
I»S. NEW ? Bdrm with garage, dis­ 

posal, near schools. Close to every­ 
thing, trash  > water paid. Tots or 
ten-agers OK. DA 6-3Q77.

lino. NEW^boyiriTa "ba'th7"buliMn» 
ft ww carpet. In Torrance or 2 
bdrm. Near El Camlno. $130. OR 
0.1311, Ext. 3008 or OS 5.2294.

$120--3* BDRM7 J baths,W/W~carp«f- 
Ing. Close to Palos Verdes. 1 year 
old. 2B906 Lucllle Ave., Lomlta.

TWO bedroom, TORRANCi~ARiAl 
175 month.

FA 89480

TWO bedroom. HARBOR CITY AREA 
(75 month.

FA (9480

(97.50, 3 BDRM, fenced yard. Close 
to shopping, trash 8, water paid. 
DA 6-7142, DA 6-6313.

4 ROOM home «t 2244 241sf St. Lomf- 
la. Adults only. Call at No. 2234 
or DA 6-2159.

(58 NICE 1 bedroom In central

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119"NOCTURNE" 

APIS.
Medallion Award Apts.

Featuring

"All Electric Kitchet.s"
-& CARPETS
-ft DRAPES
-fr HEATED POOL

CAN BE RENTED
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED

24647 Pennsylvania
DA 8-1043

2612 Vanderbilt Ln.
( ONE BLOCK SOUTH OF 
REDONDO BEACH BLVD.)

•fr l bedroom 
fr Disposal
 & Garage
•fa Private patio
 ft Stove, refrigerator optional
 ft Adults (No pets) 
ft $75.-$77.50

FR 4-1421 or FR 5-3126

NEW! 
$74.50

DELUXE 
$89.50

1 AND 2 BEDROOMS 
FURNISHED - UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS LUXURY PRESTIGE

Near college, schools, 
shopping and golf course.

ROYAL YUKON APIS.
16820 YUKON AVE. 

(between Crcnshaw and Prairie)

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

Offers

The Following:
$110.  2 bedrooms, nicely furnished. 
Wall to wall carpet. Drapes. Dis­ 
posal. Lovely furniture. Children ok.

$65. --Four room house nlone on 
lot. One half utilities paid. Child ok.

$35.- Nicely furnished small house. 
Pensioner ok.

'None Better 
Than the Best"

_ *_PL 6-8384 __
" FOR RENT

$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newlv redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 

Sheridan Gardens 
TE 4' 7278

DA 7-9003

RTJEW"
2 BDRM, CARPETED, DRAPES 
PLAY AREA, NEAR SCHOOLS & 
SHOPPING. RECREATION AREA,
82.50.

1650 W. 226th St.
FA 0-3968 or FR 8-2248

$67.50
Modern I -Bedroom

Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. Stove and Ice box avail­ 
able. 1-story with front end rear 
entrance. Spacious lawns. 
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mgr.  143S W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502

|13 WEEK - One bedroom apart­ 
ment. 'Clean. Newly decorated. 
Close to scho * J transportation. 
Two children v>,?;come. Monthly 
rates available 20613 South Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553.

il4.25 WEEK or $54.50 mo. Complete­ 
ly redecorated. Near bus & school). 
2 children welcome. 30613 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4 2553. _______

$85, NEW triplex, 2 bdrm. Near Har­ 
bor Gen. Hospital. Water & trash 
paid. GE 1-5182. __ _

$T27~LGRrTbdrm, sTgarTTgr. kitch­ 
en. Nice yd. All utilities Pd. 
Adults. 2334 W. 229 St. DA 6-6153.

Apartments for Rent 
(5urnished)^ 120

VERY nice 1 bedroom furnUhtd 
apartments.

1665 W. 112nd St.

. 
$18.25~WEEK

$69.50 Month
I Bedroom 

Large Clean Rooms 
7 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553
$85

Modern I -Bedroom
Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. 1-slorv with front and rear 
entrance. Spacious lawns.

JO SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr.  1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502
$9~PER~ WEEK. All utilities nW. 

Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
Child ok. FA 8-9920

$13.50 PER WEEK. Sunny T~ rooms. 
(Full ilze kitchen) RECREATION 
AREA. Child OK. FA 8-9930.

$6V TR/MM : R <"~><V\!. (Carson nt 
Hawthorne). Dishes, linens. (Or $17 
week). Adulls. FR 8-4266. Eve­ 
nings, FA 83096.

$53. c'l.t-""'' '" : . !' " I-.chrior. Prl- 
vacy. Utilities paid. Lomlta. 

TE 1-5388

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

RENTAL listings wanted 
in all areas 
"Landlords free service"

p. R. STONE
REALTOR

* PL 6-u384
11150 S. FIGUEROA 
(NEAR IMPERIAL)

WAREHOUSE space tor rent. 1800 
sq. ft. downtown area. FA 8-0930

Furniture 136 Furniture 136

FOLKS--READ THIS!
If You Need Furniture New or Used

SAVE 70% OR MORE! 

3, 4, 5, 6-Room Outfits or One Piece
FINANCE COMPANY REPOSSESSIONS OR NF:W FURNITURE FROM 

MODEL HOMES AT SAVINGS YOU WILL LOVE! OUT OP TOWN 

CREDIT O.K. WE WILL TAKE YOUR OLD FURNITURE IN TRADE- 

FREE DELIVERY-FREE STORAGE-VERY EZ TERMS.

Lomlta. Water & trash paid. 
DA 6 0256

(130. 2 BDRM & den, Torrance. 
Include stove & refrigerator, water 
paid. OK 0-1311, Ext. 3003 or OR 
1-4059.

(42.50, SMALL, clean 1 bedrm. Re- 
trig. S> stove furnace. Adults, no 
pets. 2211 Gramercy. FA 1-1322.

LOT 165

2-plece modern living room suite with 
2 modern end tables, plus 2 decora­ 
tive lamps and a beautiful 9*12 rug 
with foam rubber pad. We take vour 
old furniture In trade. Full prre 
$148.50 or $2 per week. Save $100.

LOT 114

Beautiful modern or maple bedroom 
suite with Innersprlng mattress nnct 
box spring; plus 2 boudoir lamps. 
Full price $139.50 or $2 per week. 
Save $100. Trade your old bedroom 
suite if you wish.

LOT 40
6 ROOMS OP FURNITURE. FI­ 
NANCE COMPANY REPOSSESSION 
 $224 FULL PRICE. Payments of 
$2.24 per wcnk. Kroehler living room 
suite, 2 living room tables, 2 lamps, 
/-piece dinette set, double bedroom 
suite, bunk beds, stove, refrigerator, 
combination radio-TV, automatic 
washer, bedspread, dishes, pots, pans. 
Immediate Free Delivery. Out-of-State 
Credit O.K.

LOT 17
2 piece modern Naugahyde living 
room suite built to last, with beauti­ 
ful living room tables and lamps. 
Bedroom suite with Nevamar tops. 
5 piece dinette set, bunk beds with 
spring and mattress .plus stove and 
refrigerator. All for $495, or $3 per 
week.

LINCOLN FURNITURE CO. 

400 NORTH HAWTHORNE BLVD.

Corner 122nd St., Hawthorne Phone OR 8-8909

Open Dally   to f Saturday 9 to 5:30; Sunday 12 to 5:30

FREE!

fc Torrance Plaza
I 304 Cronbrool: Ave. 

4 bedroom, 7 bath home Price,

(185-3 BDRM, 1 J 4 baths.Double 0«. 
rage. New Southwood. No pets & 
prefer nriulU. FR 3.1619.

2 BDRM. duplex. Fenced yard, ge- 
raoe, center of Torranc*. 2421 Tor­ 
rance Blvd. Inquire rear apt. Mr*. 
Kent.

1 RFDROOM house, 23245 s! Mani- 
woki. Nice yard. Off Sepulveda, be- 
t-A(?rn Western S> Normandle.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

123,000.
117,000.

Loan committment of

Excellent Terms

BOB HAGGARD
Realtor 

1409 MARCELINA

FA 8-5711

(70, 2 Bdrm. unfurn. or (75 partially 
furn. Front duplex ant. 7.W25 Oak 
St. Inquire, dnys, 2SOO Narbonne 
or Evev 25629 Oak St., Lomlfe. 
DA 420r>9.

MS, 1 BDRM, carpeted, drapes, stove
& Refrigerator. 2075 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-8011

ISO, 1 BDRM, 1 child ok. 2071 Tor­ 
rance Blvd.

FA MOlt

TWO BEDROOM upper, (4$. Will 
furnish. Torrance Blvd. (Near Sar­ 
tor I.) FA (-0930.

CREDIT CARD 
TO ANYONE 
WITH A JOB

Now You Can Buy 

HOME NEED

Or take over payments 
On repossessed -furniture

ON EASY TERMS
AT

McMahan's
FURNITURE STORES 

I 306 Sartor! Torrance
FA 1-1252

Out of Stale Credit O.K.

MAPLE living room group, big hi oh 
back divan ("sleeps 2") matching 
high back rocker, 2 large step end 
tables matching cocktail table. 
Brand new, lust shown In model 
home, pick up for $149.88 or take 
over payments $7.83 per month. 
See at Peforson's 5390 Long Beach 
Blvd., corner of market, L.B.

USED
Boy what a BUY. S rooms furni­ 
ture. Complete bedroom, twin beds, 
TV, living room, dining room, re­ 
frigerator, range, washer, dishes. 
(5 delivers, $4 a week. All for (374. 
Your credit ok HUB, 1122 S. Li 
Brea, Inglewood, near Century.

DANISH modern walnut bedroom 
suite large 9 drawer dresser & 
mirror, book case headboard, 2 
large nlte stands, box springs nnd 
mattress, 2 cute boudoir lamps and 
so forth. Take over for total $149 (0 
or ntsumit payments of $7.92 per 
month. Se at Peterson's 5390 Long 
Beach Blvd., corner of Market. L.B.

O.B. FILTER flow automatic washer, 
push button control, water saver,

for balance, (119.45 or assume pay­ 
ments of (7.SI per month. See at 
Peterson's, 53*0 Long Beach Blvd., 
at Market. L.B.

TAKE over payments on housefull of 
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